American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

Ad Alta a Lil Bit Posh

Ad Alta Mlady the Generals Daughter
Denali Generals Guiseppina

Denali Generals Hustler

LJ General Lee's Coconut Rough

LJ General Lee's She's Got Charisma
Salarah General Traveller

Stonebrook Polly Wolly Doodle

Equine Registry

DoB
02-Sep-2015
17-Dec-2014
22-Sep-2011
29-Sep-2013
12-Nov-2023
09-Mar-2021
28-Nov-2014

27-Sep-2019

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg

AIM00786

AIM00117
AIM00127
AIM00965
AIM00961
AIM00276

AIM00344

Dam

This Time of Chinook Valley

Ad Alta Mlady Gambler
Bluegables Orion Shimmer
Flaxburnes Casino girl

Abba-Diva Slams Love Me Tender
Abba-Diva Slams Love Me Tender
Misty Mountain Kodi Cola Girl

Bluegables Rowdys Wild Child
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Bluegables Aloha General Lee (2008)

Damsire

Shalimar Storm Boy Raider

Ad Alta FF Hot Fuss

Brewers Orion Monarch (IMP USA)
Bluegables Reno Royale

Lucky Four Grand Slam (IID USA)
Lucky Four Grand Slam (IID USA)
Marua Kiwis Magic

Bluegables Rowdys Finders Keepers

https:/lequineregistry.net




